

Date: 11.02.2024

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Division,
4th Floor, Vibgyor Tower,
Opposite Trident Hotel,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Mumbai, India- PIN: 400098

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

As per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with corresponding circulars and notifications issued thereunder, please find enclosed herewith newspaper clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023. The Company published the advertisement in the following newspapers.

1. Financial Express in English Language on 10.02.2024.
2. Jansatta in Hindi Language on 11.02.2024.

This is for the information of the exchange and the members.

Thanking you,

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited

Sati Nath Das
Director
DIN: 03114586
Add: Flat No. 302, Plot No. 86, B Block,
Vishwakarma Colony, M. B. Road,
Pul Pehlad, South Delhi - 110044



TATA POWER
The Tata Power Company Limited
 Bombay House, 24 Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001
 Website: www.tatapower.com CIN : L28920MH1919PLC000567

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
a.	Total Income from Operations	14,651.00	15,738.03	14,129.12	45,602.32	42,655.32	55,109.08
b.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and tax	1,488.76	1,230.68	1,864.02	3,960.31	4,298.93	5,457.00
c.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1,488.76	1,230.68	1,864.02	4,194.99	4,298.93	5,457.00
d.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	1,076.12	1,017.41	1,052.14	3,234.51	2,870.86	3,809.67
e.	Total Comprehensive Income	1,181.12	1,190.40	1,140.35	3,484.15	3,731.18	4,651.17
f.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: ₹1/- per share)	319.56	319.56	319.56	319.56	319.56	319.56
g.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	30,652.67	29,589.72	26,156.95	30,652.67	26,156.95	28,240.84
h.	Securities Premium Account	3,107.54	3,107.54	3,107.54	3,107.54	3,107.54	3,107.54
i.	Net worth	32,667.08	31,575.00	26,889.85	32,667.08	26,889.85	30,121.93
j.	Capital Redemption Reserve	514.47	514.47	515.08	514.47	515.08	514.47
k.	Debt Redemption Reserve	363.81	443.23	438.55	363.81	438.55	433.23
l.	Outstanding Debt	52,768.78	53,053.89	54,026.84	52,768.78	54,026.84	53,547.78
m.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of ₹1/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic and Diluted: (In ₹)						
	(i) Before Net Movement in Regulatory Deferral Balances	2.57	2.93	2.50	9.00	6.18	8.09
	(ii) After Net Movement in Regulatory Deferral Balances	2.98	2.74	2.95	8.77	8.00	10.43
n.	Debt/Equity Ratio (in times)	1.43	1.48	1.74	1.43	1.74	1.57
o.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times) (not annualised)	0.91	0.78	1.12	0.88	1.24	1.08
p.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	2.47	2.11	2.78	2.21	2.42	2.33
q.	Current Ratio (in times)	0.75	0.76	0.71	0.75	0.71	0.74
r.	Long Term Debt to Working Capital (in times)	(13.00)	(24.06)	(11.39)	(13.00)	(11.39)	(27.89)
s.	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio (%) (not annualised)	1.17%	0.75%	1.71%	2.69%	3.29%	6.23%
t.	Current Liability Ratio (in times)	0.44	0.45	0.49	0.44	0.49	0.47
u.	Total Debts to Total Assets (in times)	0.39	0.40	0.44	0.39	0.44	0.42
v.	Debtors' Turnover Ratio (in number of days)	78	70	81	70	71	67
w.	Inventory Turnover Ratio (in number of days)	58	52	60	66	59	67
x.	Operating Margin (%)	13%	14%	19%	14%	16%	15%
y.	Net Profit Margin (%) including exceptional item	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%	7%

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th February, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tatapower.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED

PRAVEER SINHA
 CEO & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN 01785164

Date: 09th February, 2024
 Place: Mumbai



VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)
 CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134
 Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591
 Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	108373.68	86199.16	63826.87	279654.57	152518.31	290011.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9210.96	6076.08	3794.53	23174.18	10966.62	24656.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9210.96	6076.08	3794.53	23174.18	10966.62	24656.40
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6875.62	4674.66	2827.89	17433.87	8400.47	18531.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9851.49	20234.57	5621.14	46885.10	5202.52	18651.06
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						318119.24
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	58.02	39.45	23.86	147.11	70.88	156.37

Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	108373.68	86199.16	63826.87	279654.57	152518.31	290011.06
2	Profit before Tax	4823.17	4115.38	4404.60	14019.75	10493.88	20352.22
3	Profit after Tax	3592.16	3207.43	3291.49	10583.43	8070.56	15430.36
4	Total Comprehensive Income	971.84	11804.21	3778.32	18829.67	7117.56	13934.40

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and nine monthly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.

for Vindhya Teletelinks Limited

(Harsh V. Lodha)
 Chairman
 DIN: 00394094
 Kolkata

Date : 9th February, 2024

Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited
 Regd. Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068
 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone/Fax: No. 044-25945588 / 69185588.
 website: www.tnppetro.com Email: secy-legal@tnppetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Sl.no	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	35,421	44,338	51,521	1,25,616	1,68,671	2,17,510
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2,016	2,343	3,081	6,424	10,995	12,424
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	569	2,343	3,081	4,977	10,995	12,424
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	454	1,781	2,629	3,777	8,298	9,419
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	443	1,979	2,859	3,890	9,591	10,426
6	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	73,547
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of ₹.10 /- each) (for continuing operations) Basic and Diluted	0.5*	1.98*	2.92*	4.2*	9.22*	10.47

Note:
 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

Sl.no	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Dec-23 Unaudited	31-Dec-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	35,198	44,135	51,394	1,24,983	1,68,257	2,16,950
2	Profit Before Tax	359	2,150	2,971	4,382	10,622	11,915
3	Profit After Tax	244	1,579	2,523	3,182	7,940	8,931
4	Total Comprehensive income after Tax	226	1,584	2,527	3,127	7,953	8,764

2. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnppetro.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges.

NSE URL - https://nsearchives.nseindia.com/corporate/FinancialResults_08022024170459.pdf
 BSE URL - <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfilings/AttachLive/04007f24-c057-45f9-95c0-7820f5b010b9.pdf>

By Order of the Board
 For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Sd/-
KT Vijayagopal
 Whole-time Director (Finance) & Chief Financial Officer
 DIN: 02341353

Place : Chennai
 Date : 8th February, 2024



Registered Office:
 IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, Phone: 011-41732000, Fax: 011-26230201
 Website: www.ifcilt.com
 CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited)
	1	215.70	166.60	157.02	459.68	398.61	545.26	469.90	612.03	350.44	1,406.30	1,092.38
2	24.73	300.51	95.79	155.29	(14.97)	(185.57)	72.48	519.62	133.00	464.52	198.93	27.32
3	24.73	300.51	95.79	155.29	(14.97)	(185.57)	71.07	519.62	133.52	463.61	198.39	26.08
4	(10.06)	83.77	67.42	(87.26)	(55.08)	(287.58)	39.32	172.76	109.08	83.73	121.39	(119.78)
5	(26.21)	74.95	44.64	(110.75)	(80.13)	(319.35)	45.96	383.57	253.49	268.70	1,643.70	1,149.13
6	2,489.61	2,489.61	2,195.92	2,489.61	2,195.92	2,195.92	2,489.61	2,489.61	2,195.92	2,489.61	2,195.92	2,195.93
7	-	-	-	-	-	(1,569.83)	-	-	-	-	-	1,570.79
8	(0.04)	0.34	0.31	(0.35)	(0.25)	(1.31)	0.07	0.39	0.42	(0.12)	0.21	(0.95)
(a) Basic (₹)	(0.04)	0.34	0.31	(0.35)	(0.25)	(1.31)	0.07	0.39	0.42	(0.12)	0.21	(0.95)
(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.04)	0.34	0.31	(0.35)	(0.25)	(1.31)	0.07	0.39	0.42	(0.12)	0.21	(0.95)

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 09th February 2024. These results have been subjected to limited review by M/s S Mann and Company, Chartered Accountants.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.
 3. For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 09, 2024

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
(Manoj Mittal)
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

In Development of the nation Since 1948

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667, Web: www.maryadainvestment.in, E-mail: mace1982@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)
		1	5,699	16,062
2	4,821	13,444	1,028	
3	4,821	13,444	1,028	
4	4,821	13,444	1,028	
5	6,217	16,158	1,297	
6	12,450	12,450	12,450	
7	-	-	-	
8	3.87	10.80	0.83	
2. Diluted:	3.87	10.80	0.83	

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2

